
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

No. 

72 

144 

57 

44 

58 

8 

31 

141 

09 

30 

39 

74 

73 

9 

21 

48 

79 

14 

17 

38 

43 

199 

64 

0 

82 

12 

5 

183 

141 

18 

Name 

Elivan Goulart 

Tim Kezman 

Cameron Maugeri 

Andrew Rains 

CJ Moses 

Robert Schader 

Nick Leverone 

Victor Kicera 

Gary Wayne Presley 

John Pickle 

Mike Taylor 

Willie Phee 

Bruce Andersen 

Breton Williams 

Maxwell Tullman 

Jon Sewell 

Spencer Patterson 

Mark Domo 

Charles Harris 

Chris Fulton 

Thomas Lyttle 

Carlos Serrano 

Darren Seltzer 

Chi Ho 

Jason Huepenbecker 

Brian Kelm 

John Kish 

Danny Statter 

Tyler Kecera 

Aaron Kaplan 

Class 

STU 

T2 

T2 

STU 

T2 

T3 

STL 

STL 

T3 

STU 

STL 

STU 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STU 

STU 

STU 

B-Spe

B-Spe

B-Spe

B-Spe

B-Spe

STU 

T3 

T2 

all BestTm 

1:34.496 

1:36.837 

1:37.827 

1:37.935 

1:38.017 

1:38.673 

1:38.968 

1:41.986 

1:42.328 

1:42.674 

1:42.804 

1:43.102 

1:43.112 

1:43.423 

1:46.314 

1:46.686 

1:47.321 

1:47.768 

1:48.007 

1:48.261 

1:48.366 

1:51.282 

1:52.078 

1:52.269 

1:54.184 

1:54.488 

1:56.701 

2:17.737 

3:24.392 

In Session 

Sprint Race #1 

Sprint Race #1 

10 Minute Qualifying 

10 Minute Qualifying 

Sprint Race #1 

25 Minute Qualifying 

10 Minute Qualifying 

Sprint Race #1 

25 Minute Qualifying 

25 Minute Qualifying 

25 Minute Qualifying 

25 Minute Qualifying 

15 Minute Qualifying 

10 Minute Qualifying 

Sprint Race #1 

Sprint Race #1 

10 Minute Qualifying 

10 Minute Qualifying 

10 Minute Qualifying 

10 Minute Qualifying 

25 Minute Qualifying 

Sprint Race #1 

15 Minute Qualifying 

15 Minute Qualifying 

10 Minute Qualifying 

Sprint Race #1 

25 Minute Qualifying 

25 Minute Qualifying 

10 Minute Qualifying 

25 Minute Qualifying 

Region 

NER 

Milw 

CFR 

ALA 

NCR 

Colo 

NER 

SUS 

ALA 

Atl 

Atl 

Atl 

CFR 

GtRv 

Phil 

FLA 

STC 

NEO 

CFR 

CFR 

Atl 

FLA 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

DET 

CFR 

CFR 

SUS 

CHI 

Member_ID

700 

468072 

449302 

432313 

325577 

69223 

200602 

147161_1 

433768 

422704 

242050_1 

749 

403471 

386027 

447748 

356488 

438417 

394955 

416421 

352611 

131972 

425823 

422780 

340807 

330944 

89401 

365041 

444998 

351549 

405530 

Sponsor 

KRUGSPEED 

CALYPSO LEMONADE/FALL LINE MOTORSPORTS 

BTI 

National Bank of Commerce 

Old Dominion Metals/Angry Sheep Motorsports/AMSPerformance.com/BFGo

Hoosier Tire 

Flatout Motorsports Inc/DrillMasters 

Kicera Motorsports 

VeryCoolParts.com 

Pickle Motorspotrs 

Hong Norrth Racing/HPD/Hoosier 

wrpmotorsports.com 

Senson Racing Grp/Autotechnik Racing 

Breton Williams Racing / Jesse Prather Motorsports 

OPM Autosports 

TeethNThings.com Hydrofloss 

BSI Racing 

BSI Racing 

Cedar Creek Wombat Rescue 

BFGRacing 

BFGoodrich / HPD / Dynasty Auto 

Dynasty Automotive 

1715326 

Gainesville Self Storage 

Stephens Motorworks Inc 

Kaplan Racing Systems 

Make/Model 

2010 Lotus Exige 

2008 Porsche 911 

2005 Ford Mustang 

2010 Volkswagen Golf 

2006 Mitsubishi Evo IX

2008 Nissan 350Z 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2006 Mazda MX 5 

Lotus Elise 

2005 Lotus Elise 

1995 Honda Civic 

2004 Acura TSX 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1989 Mazda RX7 

1999 Mazda MIATA 

1995 Acura Integra 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1983 Mazda RX-7 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2012 Honda Fit 

2010 Honda Fit 

2009 Honda Fit 

2011 Ford Fiesta 

2011 Ford Fiesta 

Dodge Neon 

2002 Mazda Miata 

2004 BMW M3 

Printed: 3/25/2015 11:47:39 AM 

Sanction # 15-M-3542-S   Earl Hurlbut, Series Chief Steward 

Event Chief Steward Bob Horansky  / Jennifer Paradis, Chief T&S 

Mark Eversoll, Chair SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Atlanta Region SCCA 

March Majors 

GROUP 7: T2, STL, STU, B-Spec 

Gp7SUNMERGE 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

GRID


